Article number Article description Price/1 pc. Price/10 pc. Order quantity
PMMA monochrome Type 1
VPM-PM-M-15-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A2 53,50 € 49,95 €
VPM-PM-M-15-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3 53,50 € 49,95 €
VPM-PM-M-15-A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3,5 53,50 € 49,95 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A2 53,50 € 49,95 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3 53,50 € 49,95 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3,5 53,50 € 49,95 €
PMMA Trilux Type 1
VPM-PM-T-16-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A2 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-16A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-16A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3,5 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-16-B2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color B2 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A2 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3,5 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-20-B2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color B2 89,00 € 83,10 €
VPM-PM-T-25-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm Color A2 95,50 € 90,00 €
VPM-PM-T-25-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm Color A3 95,50 € 90,00 €
PMMA burn clear
VPM-PM-CC-12 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-16 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-20 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-25 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-30 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 30 mm 37,00 € 34,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-35 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 35 mm 43,00 € 40,00 €
PMMA burn red
VPM-PM-CR-10 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 28,00 € 26,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-16 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-20 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-25 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
Trilor bioloren
BB9810 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 160,00 € 148,80 €
BB9812 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 175,00 € 162,75 €
BB9814 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 190,00 € 176,70 €
BB9816 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 205,00 € 190,65 €
BB9818 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 215,00 € 199,95 €
BB9820 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 230,00 € 213,90 €
BB9825 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 255,00 € 237,15 €
MB Maschinen GmbH
Zimmerwiesenweg 2/2a
D-63599 Biebergemünd
Tel.: +49 6050 8702
Fax: +49 06050 69404089
   Preisliste MB Blanks
Yellow marked labs in stock, Priced without VAT, plus shipping costs.
 2017-01/Gültig bis Dez. 2017 Blatt:1/4 Date:09.05.2017
Article number Article description Price/1 pc. Price/10 pc. Order quantity
MB Maschinen GmbH
Zimmerwiesenweg 2/2a
D-63599 Biebergemünd
Tel.: +49 6050 8702
Fax: +49 06050 69404089
   Preisliste MB Blanks
Zirkonia white Opaque
PRB-9850-10 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 99,00 € 94,05 €
PRB-9850-12 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 109,00 € 103,55 €
PRB-9850-14 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 119,00 € 113,05 €
PRB-9850-16 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 129,00 € 122,55 €
PRB-9850-18 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 144,00 € 136,80 €
PRB-9850-20 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 154,00 € 146,30 €
PRB-9850-25 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 179,00 € 170,05 €
xx = Farbe Zirkonia colored Opaque (A1;A3;A3,5;B2;C2;D2)
PRB-9850-14 xx Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 129,00 € 122,55 €
PRB-9850-20 xx Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 164,00 € 155,80 €
Zirkonia white Translucent 40%
PRB-9850-10 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 104,00 € 98,80 €
PRB-9850-12 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 114,00 € 108,30 €
PRB-9850-14 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 124,00 € 117,80 €
PRB-9850-16 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 144,00 € 136,80 €
PRB-9850-18 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 155,00 € 147,25 €
PRB-9850-20 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 164,00 € 155,80 €
PRB-9850-25 T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 194,00 € 184,30 €
xx = Farbe Zirkonia colored Translucent 40%
PRB-9850-10 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 107,00 € 101,65 €
PRB-9850-12 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 117,00 € 111,15 €
PRB-9850-14 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 126,00 € 119,70 €
PRB-9850-16 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 146,00 € 138,70 €
PRB-9850-18 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 156,00 € 148,20 €
PRB-9850-20 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 165,00 € 156,75 €
PRB-9850-25 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 195,00 € 185,25 €
xx = Farbe Z.B. Alight AL Zirkonia multi colored Translucent 40%
PRB-9850-14 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 157,00 € 149,15 €
PRB-9850-18 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 199,00 € 189,05 €
PRB-9850-20 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 215,00 € 204,25 €
PRB-9850-24 xx T Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 257,00 € 244,15 €
Farben: A light; A dark; B light; B dark; C light; C dark, D light
Yellow marked labs in stock, Priced without VAT, plus shipping costs.
Auf Anfrage auch andere Farben und Dicken Lieferbar. Lieferzeit ca. 10 Wochen
VITA Farben: A1; A2; A3; A3,5; A4; B1; B2; B3; B4; C1; C2; C3; C4; D2; D3; D4
 2017-01/Gültig bis Dez. 2017 Blatt:2/4 Date:09.05.2017
Article number Article description Price/1 pc. Price/10 pc. Order quantity
MB Maschinen GmbH
Zimmerwiesenweg 2/2a
D-63599 Biebergemünd
Tel.: +49 6050 8702
Fax: +49 06050 69404089
   Preisliste MB Blanks
Zirkonia whiteTranslucent 49%
PRB-9850-10 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 114,00 € 108,30 €
PRB-9850-12 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 124,00 € 117,80 €
PRB-9850-14 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 134,00 € 127,30 €
PRB-9850-16 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 154,00 € 146,30 €
PRB-9850-18 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 165,00 € 156,75 €
PRB-9850-20 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 174,00 € 165,30 €
PRB-9850-25 HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 199,00 € 189,05 €
xx = Farbe Zirkonia colored High Translucent 49%
PRB-9850-10 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 10 mm 117,00 € 111,15 €
PRB-9850-12 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 127,00 € 120,65 €
PRB-9850-14 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 136,00 € 129,20 €
PRB-9850-16 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 156,00 € 148,20 €
PRB-9850-18 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 166,00 € 157,70 €
PRB-9850-20 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 175,00 € 166,25 €
PRB-9850-25 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 196,00 € 186,20 €
xx = Farbe Z.B. Alight AL Zirkonia multi colored High Translucent 49%
PRB-9850-14 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 157,00 € 149,15 €
PRB-9850-18 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 199,00 € 189,05 €
PRB-9850-20 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 215,00 € 204,25 €
PRB-9850-24 xx HT Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 257,00 € 244,15 €
Zirkonia colored Acerdenco
MBM-9850-14 G1 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 149,00 € 141,55 €
MBM-9850-16 G1 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 169,00 € 160,55 €
MBM-9850-18 G1 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 179,00 € 170,05 €
MBM-9850-20 G1 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 199,00 € 189,05 €
MBM-9850-22 G1AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 22 mm 219,00 € 208,05 €
MBM-9850-26 G1 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 26 mm 229,00 € 217,55 €
MBM-9850-28 G1 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 28 mm 259,00 € 246,05 €
MBM-9850-14 G2 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 149,00 € 141,55 €
MBM-9850-16 G2 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 169,00 € 160,55 €
MBM-9850-18 G2AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 179,00 € 170,05 €
MBM-9850-20 G2 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 199,00 € 189,05 €
MBM-9850-22 G2AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 22 mm 219,00 € 208,05 €
MBM-9850-26 G2 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 26 mm 229,00 € 217,55 €
MBM-9850-28 G2 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 28 mm 259,00 € 246,05 €
MBM-9850-14 G3 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 14 mm 149,00 € 141,55 €
MBM-9850-16 G3 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 169,00 € 160,55 €
VITA Farben: A1; A2; A3; A3,5; A4; B1; B2; B3; B4; C1; C2; C3; C4; D2; D3; D4
Farben: A light; A dark; B light; B dark; C light; C dark, D light
Yellow marked labs in stock, Priced without VAT, plus shipping costs.
Farbe: G1= Hell;  G2= withtel;  G3= Dunkel
 2017-01/Gültig bis Dez. 2017 Blatt:3/4 Date:09.05.2017
Article number Article description Price/1 pc. Price/10 pc. Order quantity
MB Maschinen GmbH
Zimmerwiesenweg 2/2a
D-63599 Biebergemünd
Tel.: +49 6050 8702
Fax: +49 06050 69404089
   Preisliste MB Blanks
MBM-9850-18 G3 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 18 mm 179,00 € 170,05 €
MBM-9850-20 G3 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 199,00 € 189,05 €
MBM-9850-22 G3AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 22 mm 219,00 € 208,05 €
MBM-9850-26 G3 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 26 mm 229,00 € 217,55 €
MBM-9850-28 G3 AK Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 28 mm 259,00 € 246,05 €
Standard CoCrW Blanks MB loy Easy Blank
MBS-9950-010 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 10 mm 129,00 € 122,55 €
MBS-9950-012 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 12 mm 144,00 € 136,80 €
MBS-9950-014 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 14 mm 157,00 € 149,15 €
MBS-9950-015 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 15 mm 160,00 € 152,00 €
MBS-9950-016 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 16 mm 166,00 € 157,70 €
MBS-9950-018 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 18 mm 185,00 € 175,75 €
MBS-9950-025 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 25 mm 210,00 € 199,50 €
MBS-9950-030 Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 30 mm 240,00 € 228,00 €
MBS-9830-510 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 10 mm 129,00 € 122,55 €
MBS-9830-512 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 12 mm 144,00 € 136,80 €
MBS-9830-513 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 13,5 mm 155,00 € 147,25 €
MBS-9830-515 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 15 mm 160,00 € 152,00 €
MBS-9830-516 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 16 mm 166,00 € 157,70 €
MBS-9830-518 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 18 mm 185,00 € 175,75 €
MBS-9830-525 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 25 mm 210,00 € 199,50 €
MBS-9830-530 Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 30 mm 240,00 € 228,00 €
Titan Grade 5 MB Easy Blank
MBS-9950-010Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 10 mm 86,00 € 81,70 €
MBS-9950-012Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 12 mm 92,00 € 87,40 €
MBS-9950-014Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 14 mm 99,00 € 94,05 €
MBS-9950-015Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 15 mm 102,00 € 96,90 €
MBS-9950-016Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 16 mm 105,00 € 99,75 €
MBS-9950-018Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 18 mm 111,00 € 105,45 €
MBS-9950-025Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 25 mm 133,00 € 126,35 €
MBS-9950-030Ti Blank without Ring 99,5 mm x 30 mm 149,00 € 141,55 €
MBS-9830-510Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 10 mm 86,00 € 81,70 €
MBS-9830-512Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 12 mm 92,00 € 87,40 €
MBS-9830-513Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 13,5 mm 95,00 € 90,25 €
MBS-9830-515Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 15 mm 102,00 € 96,90 €
MBS-9830-516Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 16 mm 105,00 € 99,75 €
MBS-9830-518Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 18 mm 111,00 € 105,45 €
MBS-9830-525Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 25 mm 133,00 € 126,35 €
MBS-9830-530Ti Blank with Ring 98,3 mm x 30 mm 149,00 € 141,55 €
Price on request at year call order (Framework Agreement) or for larger quantities
Yellow marked labs in stock, Priced without VAT, plus shipping costs.
Yellow marked labs in stock, Priced without VAT, plus shipping costs.
 2017-01/Gültig bis Dez. 2017 Blatt:4/4 Date:09.05.2017